Agenda
Brewer Bands General Booster Meeting
Thursday 10/13/2022

Call to Order 
Minutes from last meeting – Kim Santos
Treasurer Report – Brent Herring

Old Business
1. Merchandise Committee – Mallory Caraveau
a. Plan to sell shirts this Friday, October 14th for the BMS and BHS Band night
b. Profit for merchandising to date is $1351.04
2. Fundraising Committee Report – Mallory Caraveau
a. BHS FanPledge - $29737
b. BMS/TIS FanPledge
c. FanCloth
d. Ideas for next fundraiser – for Spring Semester
i. Silent Action
3. Sponsor Donations – Nick Hale
a. Updates – Home Depot and Lowe’s
b. We need to recognize them in the announcements for football game on Friday
4. Membership Committee (Renee Bennett, Kim Santos, Cassie Adams, Veronica Herrera) – Tanya Boyles
a. Member count and last day to sign up for general membership was September 30th 
b. Profit to date is $1578.07
5. Pit/Props – JJ Santos
a. Thank you to all the volunteers especially for ATT and UIL Region - these events were on Tuesdays but we had so many volunteers
6. Concessions – Renee
a. Invitational Honor Band (IHB) – All day event on October 6th at BMS
b. Updates – 
i. BMS concessions volunteer needs
ii. BHS Visitor side concessions, especially for Senior Night
New Business 
1. Executive Board meeting on Monday, October 10 at 6:14pm
a. Reviewed treasurer report – income and expenses (merchandising, fundraising, membership, concessions)
b. Voted and board approved to pay for the volunteers after UIL Region competition for CiCi’s lunch
c. Discussed need for budget committee to re-convene to review/discuss additional funds and allocations
d. Reviewed agenda for Thursday Boosters meeting
e. Meeting adjourned at 7:13pm
2. Senior Committee (Elena, Annaliza, Tanya, Mallory, Kim) – Kim Santos
a. Esther volunteered to help with Senior night, October 28, 2022
b. Need another non-senior parent volunteer to help her

Open Floor for New Business
Director’s Notes 
Adjourn 
Next General Meeting - Thursday, November 3rd at 7pm TIS 

Friday, October 14			BHS Home vs. South Hills  (BMS Band Night)
Saturday, October 15		Birdville Marching Contest
Tuesday, October 18		BMS 8th grade Home vs. Summer Creek
Friday, October 21			BHS Away at Centennial (Burleson)
Saturday, October 22		UIL Area Marching Contest
Monday, October 24		BMS Fall Concert @6:00PM
Tuesday, October 25		BMS 8th grade Home vs. H.F. Stevens (BMS Band at the Game)
Friday, October 28			BHS Home vs. Denton Ryan (Senior Night)
Saturday, October 29		Marching Contest TBD
Tuesday, November 1		BMS 7th grade Home vs. Richard Allie (BMS Band at the Game)
Friday, November 4			BHS Away at Aledo
Saturday, November 5		Marching Contest TBD
